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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Labro, Emma FLANDERS FENCING BEL
2 Sermeus, Charlotte FLANDERS FENCING BEL
3 Bakkers, Jamila SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 25 25-11-1986
4 De Wijn, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 6 26-6-1998
5 Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 16 16-10-1964
6 Hughes, Samantha NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 15 23-7-1982
7 Kardol, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 25-6-2004
8 Kemmerling, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG NED 22 9-11-1973
9 Kroese, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4 12-12-1996
10 Obster, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 5 16-1-1994
11 Putten, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR NED 20-5-1971
12 Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 20 27-8-1962
13 Sizoo, I. S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 12 2-10-1998
14 Van Den Bergh, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 11 12-8-1998
15 van Praet, Merlyse NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 14-8-1995
16 Yoshimori, Sakura SCHERZ NED 31 19-11-1999



3 pools
2 pools of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Kroese, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4
2 Obster, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 5
3 De Wijn, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 6
4 Van Den Bergh, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 11
5 Sizoo, I. S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 12
6 Hughes, Samantha NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 15
7 Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 16
8 Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 20
9 Kemmerling, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG NED 22
10 Bakkers, Jamila SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 25
11 Yoshimori, Sakura SCHERZ NED 31
12 Kardol, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED
13 Putten, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR NED
14 Labro, Emma FLANDERS FENCING BEL
15 van Praet, Merlyse NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED
16 Sermeus, Charlotte FLANDERS FENCING BEL
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Referee(s):

Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

Putten, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM  
ZAÕR / NED

Hughes, Samantha NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Labro, Emma FLANDERS FENCING / BEL

Kroese, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

Obster, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Sermeus, Charlotte FLANDERS FENCING / BEL

Yoshimori, Sakura SCHERZ / NED

Sizoo, I. S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

De Wijn, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Bakkers, Jamila SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL  
KARDOLUS / NED

Kardol, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Kemmerling, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG / NED

van Praet, Merlyse NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Van Den Bergh, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 De Wijn, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
2 Obster, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 4 1,00 20 10 +10 Advanced
3 Kardol, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
4 Labro, Emma FLANDERS FENCING BEL 3 0,75 19 12 +7 Advanced
5 Kroese, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,75 16 10 +6 Advanced
6 Kemmerling, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG NED 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
7 Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 0,50 18 14 +4 Advanced
8 Hughes, Samantha NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 2 0,50 18 15 +3 Advanced
9 Sermeus, Charlotte FLANDERS FENCING BEL 2 0,50 17 15 +2 Advanced
10 Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 0,50 13 18 -5 Advanced
11 Van Den Bergh, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
12 Sizoo, I. S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 0,25 9 16 -7 Advanced
13 Yoshimori, Sakura SCHERZ NED 1 0,25 10 19 -9 Advanced
14 Bakkers, Jamila SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
15 van Praet, Merlyse NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced
16 Putten, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR NED 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
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SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR / NED

FLANDERS FENCING / BEL

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERZ / NED

FLANDERS FENCING / BEL

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

ASV VAN DEN BERG / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED



WE
Sista USC
zondag 28 januari 2018 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 De Wijn, Day NED 26-6-1998
2 Obster, Ellen NED 16-1-1994
3T Kardol, Klaartje NED 25-6-2004
3T Kroese, Roos NED 12-12-1996
5 Labro, Emma BEL
6 Hughes, Samantha NED 23-7-1982
7 Hom, Ans NED 16-10-1964
8 Van Den Bergh, Eveline NED 12-8-1998
9 Kemmerling, Anyuta NED 9-11-1973
10 Reinecke, Liset NED 27-8-1962
11 Sermeus, Charlotte BEL
12 Sizoo, I. NED 2-10-1998
13 Yoshimori, Sakura NED 19-11-1999
14 Bakkers, Jamila NED 25-11-1986
15 van Praet, Merlyse NED 14-8-1995
16 Putten, Nathalie NED 20-5-1971
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Smit, Evert Jan NED P 101109 Ref: 1


